
Ace of Spades Brut 
Ace of Spades Rosé 
Ace of Spades Blanc de Blanc 
Ace of Spades Demi-Sec 
Dom Pérignon Luminous 
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous 
Dom Pérignon P2 
Krug Brut 
Louis Roederer Cristal 
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut 
Moët & Chandon Imperial Rosé Nectar
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut 
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé Luminous
Perrier-Jouët Blanc De Blanc 
Veuve Clicquot 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 

1,500
3,000
4,000
4,000
1,200
2,400
3,000
1,000
1,300
2,600

500
1,000
1,200
2,400
4,000

600
1,200

CHAMPAGNE

Ace of Spades Brut Magnum 
Ace of Spades Brut 3L 
Ace of Spades Blanc de Blanc 3L 
Aces of Spades Rosé Magnum 
Ace of Spades Rosé 3L 
Ace of Spades Rosé 6L 
Ace of Spades Rosé 15L 
Dom Pérignon Luminus Magnum 
Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous Magnum
Perrier-Jouët Epoque Rosé Magnum
Perrier-Jouët Epoque Rosé 3L 
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut 9L 
Veuve Clicquot Luminous Magnum 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Magnum 
Veuve Clicquot Luminous 3L 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 3L 
Veuve Clicquot 6L 
Veuve Clicquot 12L 

3,500
7,500

20,000
7,000

15,000
40,000

100,000
3,000
6,000
6,000

15,000
7,000
1,300
2,600
3,000
6,000
7,000

15,000

LARGE FORMAT CHAMPAGNE

*All Bottle Service orders are subject to 22% gratuity. 5% venue fee subject to
every tab. Subject to change. 



03.26.24

TEQUILA
El Tesoro Blanco 
Casamigos Blanco 
Don Julio Blanco 
Fletcha Azul Blanco 
Patrón Silver 
Teremana Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado 
Don Julio Reposado 
Fletcha Azul Repo 
Patrón Reposado 
Teremana Reposado 
Casamigos Añejo 
Cristiano Anejo 
Don Julio Añejo 
Fletcha Azul Anejo 
Patrón Añejo 
Patrón El Alto 
Patrón El Cielo 
Avion 44 
Volcan XA 

PRIVATE STOCK
Cincoro Reposado 
Clase Azul Blanco 
Clase Azul Reposado 
El Tesoro Paradiso 
Extra Añejo
Don Julio Primavera 
Reposado
Don Julio 1942 
Gran Patrón Platinum 
Komos Añejo Cristalino 
Komos Reposado Rosa 
Clase Azul Gold 
Clase Azul Ultra 
Clase Azul Anejo 
Día de Muertos
Limited Edition

MAGNUM
Casamigos Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado 
Clase Azul Reposado 
Don Julio 1942 
Komos Añejo 
Cristalino

CORDIAL
Jagermeister 
*All Bottle Service orders are subject to
22% gratuity. 5% venue fee subject to
every tab. Subject to change. 

700

1,400
1,600
3,000
3,000
2,200

1,300
1,100
1,500
1,300

1,200

1,500
1,300
1,100
1,300
2,000
7,500
8,500

700
700
700
700
700
700
800
800
800
800
800
900
900
900
900
900

1,500
1,500
1,500 
1,500

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200

550
600
700
800
800

1,500

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
700

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s The
Botanist 

600
600
600

VODKA
White Claw 
regular, cherry, mango, pineapple

Absolut 
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Tito’s 
Ketel One 
Absolut Elyx 

MAGNUM
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 
Ketel One 
Tito’s 

WHISKEY
Basil Hayden’s 
Bulleit 
Crown Royal 
Crown Apple 
Crown Peach 
Jack Daniel’s 
Jameson 
Jim Beam 
Maker’s Mark 

PRIVATE STOCK
Stranhans 
Macallan 12 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Macallan 18 
Hennessy 
Johnnie Walker Blue 

600

600
600
600
600
600
700

PRIME HYDRATION
Ice Pop • Lemonade

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 
RED BULL SUGARFREE

RED BULL EDITIONS
Tropical • Watermelon

Blueberry • Coconut Berry 


